Percentage Set - 1

Name Date
Class Roll No
School Name

Find the following,
e Write 1/6 as percent.

e In a class total student is 45 and in it 12 of them are girls, then find the
percentage of girls and boys in class.

e In a school, there were 75 holidays in a year. What is the percentage of the
number of holidays in a year?

e Find the percentage of number of pencils in your bag. If your bag have only pencils
and notebooks.

e Convert the following decimal into percent,
1. 0.002

0.004

0.25

0.60

0.33

oOrwn

e Give three equivalent ratios of 4 : 3.

e Fill in the missing numbers :
2 4 8
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